

DAVID LONG JR. TEAMS UP WITH CAL DENTAL USA TO HELP BRING SMILES TO FAMILIES THIS HOLIDAY SEASON

David Long Jr. and Cal Dental have joined forces to deliver affordable dental services to families who struggle to cover the cost of dental care.

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 22, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Los Angeles Ram's David Long Jr. is currently a defensive back in the NFL. David graduated from Loyola High School and went on to attend the University of Michigan.

In 2019, he was drafted by the Los Angeles Rams and signed to a fouryear contract. Through all of his accomplishments, David remains a Southern California kid at heart. Born and raised in Pasadena, the LA County native continues to support his community.



He is an excellent football player and is truly an inspiration to us all as he gives back to his community by teaming up with Cal Dental USA.

Cal Dental USA is a DSO with 15 minority-owned locations currently up and running in Southern California. Similar to David's previous number, we plan to expand to 25 locations by 2023! Cal Dental's success is due to the dental organization's overall philosophy to provide affordable, clean, pleasant and welcoming dental services. In addition to being operated by top notch bilingual professionals and staff. As our website mentions, Dr. Johnny Kim, Cal Dental USA's CEO wants his customers to know that our offices work hard to provide quality, customized, and personalized services. We try our best to save your natural teeth, hopefully saving you as much money as possible.



We try our best to save your natural teeth, hopefully saving you as much money as possible."

Johnny Kim CEO

David Long Jr. and Cal Dental have joined forces to deliver affordable dental services to families who struggle to cover the cost of dental care, especially during these tough times as we are all coming out of a pandemic. David has offered to pledge \$10,000 to help dental patients in need, and to ensure that their overall health remains a priority! David practices what he preaches as he himself is a Cal Dental patient. He knows well the overall lengths our offices go

through to make sure everyone feels comfortable and most importantly, that the communities we serve keep smiling.

This brilliant giveback will benefit the communities of Van Nuys, Bell Gardens, Pasadena, and South Gate where Cal Dental currently has locations. This generous and impactful donation will not only help families in these areas, but it will also ensure that we continue to provide quality dental services to our Los Angeles & Orange County communities.

Written by: James Jones, VP

###

Visit Cal Dental USA, Mac Dental Group or Oxy Dental for check-ups, treatments, and emergencies. You can also reach out to them by calling (800)963-5553, Or at caldentalusa.com

Media Details -

Company Name - Cal Dental USA, Mac Dental Group & Oxy Dental

Mail - James@caldentalusa.com

Address - All Over LA and Orange County

Phone Number - (800)963-5553

Website URL - caldentalusa.com

City/Country - Los Angeles & Orange County

James Jones Cal Dental USA email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/556833437

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.